
Hours of Operation Summer May 11-August 26, 2018 

Friday, May 11  
Saturday, May 12 (Graduation)  
Sunday, May 13  
Monday, May 14-Friday, May 18 
Saturday, May 19 
Sunday, May 20  

7:30 a.m.-6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
closed 
8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 
closed 
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

Monday-Thursday 
Friday  
Saturday 
Sunday  

8:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 

Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m. 
Saturday closed 
Sunday  closed 

Please return all reserve materials, check out materials, and re-shelve books at least 15 minutes before closing. 

closed  
closed 

Monday, May 28 
Wednesday, July 4
Friday, August 3  8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 

Sunday, August 19 closed 
Monday, August 20-Friday, August 24 7:30 a.m.-7:00 p.m. 
Saturday, August 25 1:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. 
Sunday, August 26 begin fall hours 

Monday-Friday  10:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 
Saturday-Sunday closed 




